
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH DIVISION, BALASORE.

At-Samalpur, P.O-Balia, Disl-Balasore, Pin-756056
(e-mail: eeph bls(@.smailco m. Phone-943 7086 1 3 7)

No 63s / DATE

1ST CORRIGENDUM
Tender for the work

"Construction of P.H. Section office and store at newly created Dhamnagar N.A.C" invited vide
Bid ldentifi cation No.E EPH BLS-53 of 2022-23 dt.O2.O2.2O23.

The following amendments have been made:

uemoNo.439 /Dated
r-op__y ritt .on

Depury Secretary to Govt., lnformation & Public Relation Deptt., Odish4 Bhubaneswar
lipr.advt@gmail.com] for information with a request to arrange immediate publications of
the corrigendum in the same news paper (Ref. Caption No.C-2398) as that of the original
tender notice communicated vide this office Memo No.398 dt.02.02.2023.

uemo ruo. 6V o Dated._Dle

Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action with a request to display the
corrigendum in the Government of Odisha Web site with reference to this
dt.02.o2.2023.

(*,

uemo Iuo. tY I ort"a. ttsl "Al A3 /. $
Copy to Alt naaitionlitf,l"f El!i*ls, p.H. Circles / R

, P.H.
",\
Circles for favour of

Memo

sl.
No.

Iteny'Clause Description Existing Critical
Dates

Amended Critical
Dates

Clause-S Cdtical
Dates, NIT,
Section-1 of

DTCN

Period of availability of
tenders on-line

From 11.00 Hrs. of
L3.02.2023 to U.00
H$. of 28.02.2023

From 11.00 Hrs. of
21.02.2023 to
17.OO Hrs. of
08.03.2023

Last date & time of
seeking clarification as

oer Schedule-J :

17:00 Hrs. of
22.02.2023

17.00 Hrs. of
o3.03.2023

Last date & time of
biddino on-line

17.00 Hrs. of
?8.02.2023

17.OO Hrs. of
08.03.2023

Date & time of opening
of Bid

11.00 Hrs. of
01.03.2023

11.OO Hrs. of
09.03.2023

All other terms and conditions Un-Altered. M

information with a request to display this Notice in their Notice Board for wide circulation.



. r ,-., Executive Ensineer. P.H.
ru"-ouo. 6k! oatea. llloel a3/ ffi,r\#

-copy 

ruu*itted to Engineerlir-chi"l p.H., odisha,- ifrLd"n"r,"u. / RWS&S,
Odisha, Bhubaneswar /Additional Chief Engineer, P.H. Circle, Balasore/ Member Secretary,

uemo wo. tY I nated.

2a-rt*'
H,\..r, p.H.

OWS&SB, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of information with a request to
in their Notice Board for wide circulation. (rr"l

, P.H.
uemolo. 6Y3 oatea. l?l'Al Jl /. \

Copy forwarded to All Superintending Engineers, P.H, Engineers, P.H.

/ RWS&S Divisions for information with a request to display this Notice
for wide circulation.

ilx)

Memo No. [q tl Dated.
Copy forwarded to the Collector & District Magistrate', re/ Bhadrak for

favour of information with a request to display the Tender Call Notice in
for wide circulation.

uemo rrlo. 6Y f pr1.6. l3 /o 14 4 3 ,.
, Copy to the Asst. Executive Engineer, P.H. Sub-Division, Bil[3ore/Sub-Divisional

Officer, P.H. Sub-Division, Bhadrak under P.H. Division Balasore for information with request
to display the Tender Call Notice in their Notice Board for wide circulation.

Copy to office Notice
Branch of this office for reference.

/Divisional Accounts , Gr.l/ Estimating


